~~~1~ ~ ,~o~--~ °r~~-~~-~ ~ ~l o~ ' ['~~l ~~15~~~~'j
Tel .~. : 20190923-0055
Safety Certificate
o}~~ of o ~ ~; HU0203E-20034A
(Certificate No.)
~~ ~~ ~}/-)i-O~ °~ ~} o : Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd.
(Manufacturer/importer)
-~~- ~: No.l CHINT Road, CHINT Industrial Zone, North Baixiang, Yueging,

Type code (Refer to table below)
Structure classes: B(Metal head), E(Plastic head)
Type code Assistant specification code
A :Flush button Spring return 1 : White 1 : 1 NO
L :High button Spring return 2 : Black 2 : 1 NC
P :Push button with cover Letter 3 : Green
4 : Red 31 : With sign I 1 : 1 NO
Letter "Z" behind is self-locking 5 : Yellow 32 : With sign Qo 2 : 1 NC
6 : Blue 34 : With sign 1
35 : With sign ?
36 : With sign II
37 : With sign Hotel
Unsigned button,
this two number
elided
L8 :Double-headed button 3 : Flush button 2 : Red +Green 1 : 1 NO
4 : Flush button +high button 2 : 1 NC
W1 : Illuminated reset high button 1 : White 4 : 220V transformer type 1 : 1 NO
W3 : Illuminated button 2 : Black 5 : 380V transformer type 2 : 1 NC
3 : Green 6 : Direct type
Letter "Z" behind is self-locking 4 : Red 8 : RC type
5 : Yellow
6 : Blue .
W8 : Illuminated Double-headed 3 : Flush button 4 : 220V transformer type ~ 1 : 1 NO
button 4 : Flush button +high button 5 : 380V transformer type ' 2 : 1 NC
6 : Direct type
8 : RC type
Note 1: second issue, adding type code and assistant specification code.
page 1 / 1
. ..
.e
....
~
•• •
• e •
~I ~ ~ ~~
Technical Document
page ~ 1 / 3
o f ̀ i o l o ~i ~: H U 02036 -20034A
(Certificate No)
1.71~4z' • uEo4z1O! ~Ho(General Descriptions of Certified Products)
1. 1 7C11~~1 z~ o (Product descr iption)
°ioz~l~~ 7Hg~ CEo~E SEE.
(Information on certified basic model product is as fol low)
d~ T ~ ~: 20190923 - 0055
(Receipt No)
~ (Section) ~H o (Description)
g C
o i
(Normal use)
d L T~~
(Internal construction)
41 - r-  ~-
(External construction)
7I EF(Others)
It makes the ci rcuit contol ON/OFF.
It consists of operat ing mechanism, moving contact, fixed contact in insulating
moulded case.
I t is housed with insulat iong plastic enclosure, having terminals to connect
ci rcuits.
1N0
1.2 ~1710~~1 ~~I ~ ~1710~ °' o"~o~ ~F~i~zld ~lo~~' z~120~(~F~i°io~l ~l~l )gll CCEzF ~l~I~~CE.
(Marking of KC Mark: Marking shal l comply with the Art icle 20 of the Enforcement Rule of the
Electrical Appl iances and Consumer Products Safety Control Act.)
1.3 0 ~ ~ z (Registered Models)
~ d
(Class)
~, 7I ~ ~ ~~ NP2-EA11
'(Basic model)
ll~ o" ~